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Part Number 2149.000.01

Manufacturer FEIG ELECTRONIC

Description ID ISC.ANT1400/760-B GATEANTENNA

Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock

Datasheets

2149.000.01 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

 

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of 2149.000.01

Manufacturer Part Number 2149.000.01 Category RF/IF and RFID

Manufacturer FEIG ELECTRONIC Description ID ISC.ANT1400/760-B GATEANTENNA

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500

Specifications - Series ANT1400/700

Packaging Bulk Frequency -

2149.000.01 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2149.000.01 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2149.000.01 FEIG ELECTRONIC with

warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2149.000.01 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 2149.000.01

Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity

2149087-5 05P SL156 HSG W/RP TB BLK #1 TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs

2149087-3 03P SL156 HSG W/RP TB BLK #1 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

21490-1-0174 ADAPTER USB - RJ45 ebm-papst Inc. 1 pcs

2149 RECORD PLAYBACK KIT Kitronik 40 pcs

2149086-3 CLIP HEAT SINK 84P CXP Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 270 pcs

2149 BOLT KIT,HANDLE-REPLACEMENT Greenlee Communications 500 pcs

2148451-5 C/A, 48F 50/125UM OM2, MPO(F), 5 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

2148524-2 CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLX TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs

2149027-1 MINISAS HD 1X1 REC ASSEMBLY TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs

21485N HANDLE,WOOD,W/METAL FERRULE,#1 Apex Tool Group 500 pcs

2149 HEX STANDOFF #8-32 SS 3/8" Keystone Electronics Corp. 500 pcs

2149087-3 03P SL156 HSG W/RP TB BLK #1 TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs

2149102-1 SFP+ 2X1 NO LP SN TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs

2149027-1 MINISAS HD 1X1 REC ASSEMBLY Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

2149102-1 SFP+ 2X1 NO LP SN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

2148A 0101000 CAT6A 4PR U/UTP CMR/CMX REEL Belden 500 pcs

2149087-5 05P SL156 HSG W/RP TB BLK #1 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

2148524-2 CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLX Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

2148451-3 C/A, 48F 50/125UM OM2, MPO(F), 3 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

2148451-1 C/A, 48F 50/125UM OM2, MPO(F), 1 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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